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Precinct

City
City of Harper Woods

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1

Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee
Total

Registered
Voters

1,632
1,632
1,632
1,632
1,632

1,507
1,507
1,507
1,507
1,507

1,839
1,839
1,839
1,839
1.839

Statement of Votes Cast
Closed Primary
Wayne County, Michigan
February 27, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, City of Harper Woods, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast % Turnout

7 043%
54 5.76%
74 453%

0 0.00%

175 10.72%
16 1.06%
126 8.36%
145 9.62%
0 0.00%
287 158.04%
30 163%
139 7.56%
196 1066%
¢ 0.00%
365 19.85%
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Precinct
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 4
Early Voting
Eection Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 5
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 6
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee
Total
City of Harper Woods - Total
City - Total
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Registered
Voters

1,612
1,612
1,612
1612
1,612

2,216
2216
2216
2,216
2216

1,943
1,943
1,943
1,943
1,943
19,749
10,749
10,749
10,749
10,748
10,74¢

Voters Cast

129
193

336

30
in
279

480

23
143
225

391
2034
2034

120

802
1112

% Turnout

087%
8.00%
11.97%
0.00%
20.84%

135%
772%
12.59%
0.00%
21.66%

1.18%
7.36%
11.58%
0.00%
20.12%
18.92%
18.92%
1.12%
7.456%
10.35%
0.00%
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President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
City
City of Harper Woods

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1

Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3
Early Veting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Totat
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 4
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee
Total

Times Cast

70
58

133

85
112

208

20
95
160

275

12
88
158

258

Registered

Voters

o o o O O o o o o O o o o o O

o o o o O

Precinct
City
City of Harper Woods

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1

Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 4
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total

Joseph R. Biden, Jr.

{DEM)

5
61
48

o]

114

73
m

182

15
81
140

236

12

141

229

100.00%
87.14%
82.76%

B5.71%

T2.73%
8588%
90.18%

87.50%

75.00%
87.10%
88.05%

8676%

100.00%
86.36%
89.81%

89.11%

Bean Phillips

{DEM)

o o - L O w

(LI - TPV S =Y

h o W W O

0.00%
1.43%
5.17%

3.01%

0.00%
1.18%
0.00%

0.48%

0.00%
2.15%
1.89%

1.84%

0.00%
iN%
1.91%

233%

202702029 9:40:05 M
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Precinct 2 § % E é :—5 % §
City
City of Harper Woods
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1
Early Voting 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0
Election Day 2 2586% 5 857% Q 0.00% 70 0
Ahsentee 3 517% 3 517% 1 1.72% 58 1
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0 0 [ 0
Total 5 3.76% 9 6.7 7% 1 0.75% 133 1
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2
Early Voting Y 0.00% 3 2727% 0 000% M 0
Election Day 2 2.35% 8 941% 1 1.18% 85 1
Absentee 7 6.25% 3 2.68% 1 0.89% 112 1
Pre-Process Absentee 1] o ] 0 V]
Total 9 4.31% 14 6.73% 2 0.96% 208 2
City of Harper Woods,
Precinet 3
Early Voting [} 0.00% 5 25.00% 0 0.00% 20 0
Election Day 2 2.15% 8 860% ¢ 000% 93 0
Absentee 2 1.26% 13 8.18% 1 0.63% 159 1
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0 ] [ 0
Tetal 4 147% 26 9.56% 1 037% 272 1
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 4
Early Voting 0 0.00% 0 000% 0 0.00% 12 0
Election Day 0 0.00% 9 1023% 0 0.00% 88 Q
Ahsentee 4 255% 9 573% 0 0.00% 157 0
Pre-Process Absentee 0 Q 0 4} 0
Total 4 1.56% 18 7.00% 0 0.00% 257 0
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Precinct
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 5
Early Voting
Efection Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct &
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total

City of Harper Woods - Total
City - Total

Times Cast

118
19

324

16
96
162

274
1472
1472

Registered
Voters

o o o o O

o o o o < O O

Pracinct
City of Harper Wouods,
Precinct 5
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 6
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total

City of Harper Woods - Total
City - Total

Joseph R. Biden, Jr.

{DEM)

0
97
158

265

15
89
144

248
1.274
1.274

66.67%
82.20%
84.04%

82.55%

93.75%
922.71%
88.89%

80.51%
86.96%
B86.96%

Dean Phillips
(DEM)

Ao W w D

a o b O O

26
26

0.00%
254%
1.60%

187%

0.00%
0.00%
247%

1.46%
1.77%
1.77%

/2772024 9:40:05 PM
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City of Harper Woods,
Precinct §
Early Voting 2 1333% 2 1333% 1 667% 15 1
Election Day 4 3.39% 13 11.02% 1 0.85% 118 1
Absentee 12 6.38% 15 798% 0 000% 148 0
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0 0 0 Q
Total 18 5.61% 300 935% 2 0.62% 3 2
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 6
Early Voting 9 000% 1 625% 0 000% 16 [
Election Day 2 2.08% 5 521% 0 0.00% 95 ¢
Absentee 5 3.09% 8  494% 1 062% 162 1
Pre-Process Absentee [ 0 o] 0 o}
Total 7 2.55% 14 5.11% 1 036% 274 1
City of Harper Woods - Total 47 3.21% M 7.58% 7 048% 1465 7
City - Total 47 321% M 7.58% 7 048% 1465 7
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President of the United States REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct
City
City of Harper Woods

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1

Early Vating
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Pracess Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 4
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Pracess Absentee
Total

Times Cast

24
16

42

41
33

79

10
44
36

90

41
35

78

Registered
Voters

o o o a o c o o o o o o o o O
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Precinct
City
City of Harper Woods

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1

Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 4
Eatly Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total

Ryan L. Binkley

(REP)

o o o o o o o o o O o o O o O

o o o o o

0.00%
0.00%
000%

0.00%

4.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Chris Christie

{REP}

[T T SR = - Q0 o o O o O Cc o o

o o @ O

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

000%

3.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
5.56%

2.22%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

202372024 9:40:05 PM
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Precinct ég g% 5% g% §§, g% §
City
City of Harper Woods
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1
Early Voting 0 $.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Election Day 0 0.00% 5 2083% Q 0.00% 1 417% 18 75.00% 0 0.00% 4] 0.00%
Absentee 1 6.25% 2 1250% ¢ 0.00% o 0.00% 10 62.50% 3 1875% a 0.00%
Pre-frocess Absentee 0 0 ] ¢ 4] [ 0
Total 1 2.38% 7 1667% o 0.00% 1 2.38% 30 71.43% 3 7.14% 0 0.00%
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2
Early Voting o 0.00% ] 0.00% o 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00% ] 0.00% 0 0.00%
Election Day 0 0.00% 8 1951% o 0.00% o] 0.00% 33 804%% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Absentee 0 0.00% 10 31.25% V] 0.00% [4] 0.00% 20 62.50% 2 6.25% a 0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0 Q 0 0 0 a
Total 0 0.00% 18 23.08% 0 0.00% 0 (.00% 58 74.36% 2 2.56% a 0.00%
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3
Early Voting I 0.00% 3 3000% 0 000% 0 000% 7 7000% ] 0.00% 0 4.00%
Election Day o 0.00% 10 2273% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 T727% 0 000% o 0.00%
Absentee o 0.00% 12 3333% 0 000% 0 000% 16 44.44% 5 13.89% 1 278%
Pre-Process Absentee v} 0 Q 0 0 ] 0
Total o 0.00% 25 27.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 57 6333% 5 5.56% 1 1.11%
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 4
Early Vating 0 0.00% 1 5000% 0 000% ) 0.00% 1 50.00% o 0.00% 0 0.00%
Election Oay 0 0.00% 15 3659% 0 0.00% o 0.00% 25 6098% 1 244% 0 0.00%
Absentee 1 3.03% 11 3333% ] 0.00% 0 3.00% 20 6061% 4] 0.00% 1 3.03%
Pre-Process Absentes 0 0 0 0 Q 0 0
Total 1 1.32% 27 3553% 0 0.00% a 0.00% 46 60.53% 1 132% 1 132%



Page: @ of 12 23772024 9:40:05 PM

£ %,
5 B¢
Pracinct 2 £E
City
City of Harper Woods
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 1
Early Voting 2 0
Election Day 24 0
Absentee 16 0
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0
Total 42 0
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 2
Early Vating 5 [
Election Day 41 [+]
Absentee 32 0
Pre-Process Absentee ¢ V]
Total 78 0
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 3
Early Voting 10 0
Election Day 44 0
Absentee 36 1
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0
Total g0 ]
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 4
Early Voting 2 0
Election Day 41 0
Absentee 33 1
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0

Total 76
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Precinct
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 5
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Tota!
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct &
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total

City of Harper Woods - Total
City - Total

Times Cast

53
88

156

47
63

7
562
562

Registered
Voters

o o o o o

o o o O o o O

Precinct

City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 5

Early Voting
Election Day
Absentee

Pre-Process Absentee

Total
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 6
Early Voting
Election Day
Absentes

Pre-Process Absentee

Total

City of Harper Woeds - Total
City - Total

Ryan L. Binkley

(REP)

o o o o O

=T S N N - ]

0.00%
000%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
2.13%
1.58%

171%
0.36%
0.36%

Chris Christie

{REP)

o o a o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
2.13%
0.00%

0.85%
0.54%
0.54%

22702024 9:40:05 PM
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Precinct e Fe 4= S e B e 5 =
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 5
Early Voting o 0.00% 3 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 80.00% o] 0.00% [ 0.00%
Election Day 1 185% 15 28.30% 0 0.00% 1 1.89% 36 67.92% 0 0.00% o 0.00%
Absentee o 000% 27 3068% 0 000% 0 000% 56 63.64% 5 5.68% 0 0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee o [ 0 0 V] 0 0
Total Al 0.64% 45  28.85% 0 0.00% 1 064% 104 66.67% 5 121% 1] 0.00%
City of Harper Woods,
Precinct 6
Early Voting 0 0.00% 2 2857% 1 14.25% 0 0.00% 4 57.14% 0 000% 0 0.00%
Election Day 0 0.00% 8 17.02% 0 0.00% 1 213% 35 7447% 1 2.13% [4] 0.00%
Absentee 1 1.59% 15 2381% 1 1.59% 0 0.00% 41 65.08% 4 6.35% Q 000%
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0 o} 0 0 0 0
Total 1 085% 25 21.37% 2 1.71% 1 085% 80 6838% 5 427% o] 0.00%
City of Harper Woods - Total 4 072% 147 2630% 2 0.36% 3 0.54% 375 67.08% 21 376% 2 036%
City - Total 4 072% 47 26.30% 2 0.36% 3 0.54% 375 67.08% 21 376% 2 0.36%
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City of Harper Woads,
Precinct 5
Early Voting 15 o
Election Day 53 V]
Absentee 88 V]
Pre-Process Absentee 0 ]
Total 156 4]
City of Harper Woeds,
Precinct 6
Early Voting 7 0
Election Day 47 0
Absentee 53 0
Pre-Process Absentee [ [}
Total 117 0
City of Harper Woads - Total 559 2
City - Total 359 2



