## Page: 1 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

## **Statement of Votes Cast**

Closed Primary Wayne County, Michigan February 27, 2024

SOVC for: All Contests, City of Harper Woods, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City			
City of Harper Woods			
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 1			
Early Voting	1,632	7	0.43%
Election Day	1,632	94	5.76%
Absentee	1,632	74	4.53%
Pre-Process Absentee	1,632	0	0.00%
Total	1,632	175	10.72%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 2			
Early Voting	1,507	16	1.06%
Election Day	1,507	126	8.36%
Absentee	1,507	145	9.62%
Pre-Process Absentee	1,507	0	0.00%
Total	1,507	287	19.04%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 3			
Early Voting	1,839	30	1.63%
Election Day	1,839	139	7.56%
Absentee	1,839	196	10.66%
Pre-Process Absentee	1,839	0	0.00%
Total	1,839	365	19.85%

Page: 2 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 4			
Early Voting	1,612	14	0.87%
Election Day	1,612	129	8.00%
Absentee	1,612	193	11.97%
Pre-Process Absentee	1,612	0	0.00%
Total	1,612	336	20.84%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 5			
Early Voting	2,216	30	1.35%
Election Day	2,216	171	7.72%
Absentee	2,216	279	12.59%
Pre-Process Absentee	2,216	0	0.00%
Total	2,216	480	21.66%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 6			
Early Voting	1,943	23	1.18%
Election Day	1,943	143	7.36%
Absentee	1,943	225	11.58%
Pre-Process Absentee	1,943	0	0.00%
Total	1,943	391	20.12%
City of Harper Woods - Total	10,749	2,034	18.92%
City - Total	10,749	2,034	18.92%
Early Voting	10,749	120	1.12%
Election Day	10,749	802	7.46%
Absentee	10,749	1,112	10.35%
Pre-Process Absentee	10,749	0	0.00%

Page: 3 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

## President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1) DEM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Precinct	Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (DEM)		Dean Phillips (DEM)	
City			City				
City of Harper Woods			City of Harper Woods				
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 1			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 1				
Early Voting	5	0	Early Voting	5	100.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	70	0	Election Day	61	87.14%	1	1.43%
Absentee	58	0	Absentee	48	82.76%	3	5.17%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	133	0	Total	114	85.71%	4	3.01%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 2			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 2				
Early Voting	11	0	Early Voting	8	72.73%	0	0.00%
Election Day	85	0	Election Day	73	85.88%	1	1.18%
Absentee	112	0	Absentee	101	90.18%	0	0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	208	0	Total	182	87.50%	1	0.48%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 3			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 3				
Early Voting	20	0	Early Voting	15	75.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	95	0	Election Day	81	87.10%	2	2.15%
Absentee	160	0	Absentee	140	88.05%	3	1.89%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	275	0	Total	236	86.76%	5	1.84%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 4			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 4				
Early Voting	12	0	Early Voting	12	100.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	88	0	Election Day	76	86.36%	3	3.41%
Absentee	158	0	Absentee	141	89.81%	3	1.91%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	258	0	Total	229	89.11%	6	2.33%

Precinct	Marianne Williamson (DEM)		Uncommitted (DEM)		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City								
City of Harper Woods								
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 1								
Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	5	0
Election Day	2	2.86%	6	8.57%	0	0.00%	70	0
Absentee	3	5.17%	3	5.17%	1	1.72%	58	1
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0	0
Total	5	3.76%	9	6.77%	1	0.75%	133	1
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 2								
Early Voting	0	0.00%	3	27.27%	0	0.00%	11	0
Election Day	2	2.35%	8	9.41%	1	1.18%	85	1
Absentee	7	6.25%	3	2.68%	1	0.89%	112	1
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0	0
Total	9	4.33%	14	6.73%	2	0.96%	208	2
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 3								
Early Voting	0	0.00%	5	25.00%	0	0.00%	20	0
Election Day	2	2.15%	8	8.60%	0	0.00%	93	0
Absentee	2	1.26%	13	8.18%	1	0.63%	159	1
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0	0
Total	4	1.47%	26	9.56%	1	0.37%	272	1
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 4								
Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	12	0
Election Day	0	0.00%	9	10.23%	0	0.00%	88	0
Absentee	4	2.55%	9	5.73%	0	0.00%	157	0
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0	0
Total	4	1.56%	18	7.00%	0	0.00%	257	0

Page: 5 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

	Dean Phillips (DEM)
City of Harper Woods, City of Harper Woods, Precinct 5 Precinct 5	
Early Voting 15 0 Early Voting 10 66.67%	0 0.00%
Election Day 118 0 Election Day 97 82.20%	3 2.54%
Absentee 191 0 Absentee 158 84.04%	3 1.60%
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0 Pre-Process Absentee 0	0
Total 324 0 Total 265 82.55%	6 1.87%
City of Harper Woods,  Precinct 6  City of Harper Woods,  Precinct 6	
Early Voting 16 0 Early Voting 15 93.75%	0 0.00%
Election Day 96 0 Election Day 89 92.71%	0 0.00%
Absentee 162 0 Absentee 144 88.89%	4 2.47%
Pre-Process Absentee 0 0 Pre-Process Absentee 0	0
Total 274 0 Total 248 90.51%	4 1.46%
City of Harper Woods - Total 1,472 0 City of Harper Woods - Total 1,274 86.96%	26 1.77%
City - Total 1,472 0 City - Total 1,274 86.96%	26 1.77%

Page: 6 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

Precinct City of Harper Woods,	Marianne Williamson (DEM)	Ì	Uncommitted (DEM)		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Precinct 5								
Early Voting	2	13.33%	2	13.33%	1	6.67%	15	1
Election Day	4	3.39%	13	11.02%	1	0.85%	118	1
Absentee	12	6.38%	15	7.98%	0	0.00%	188	0
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0	0
Total	18	5.61%	30	9.35%	2	0.62%	321	2
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 6								
Early Voting	0	0.00%	1	6.25%	0	0.00%	16	0
Election Day	2	2.08%	5	5.21%	0	0.00%	96	0
Absentee	5	3.09%	8	4.94%	1	0.62%	162	1
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0	0
Total	7	2.55%	14	5.11%	1	0.36%	274	1
City of Harper Woods - Total	47	3.21%	111	7.58%	7	0.48%	1,465	7
City - Total	47	3.21%	111	7.58%	7	0.48%	1,465	7

## President of the United States REP (Vote for 1) REP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Precinct	Ryan L. Binkley (REP)		Chris Christie (REP)	
City			City				
City of Harper Woods			City of Harper Woods				
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 1			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 1				
Early Voting	2	0	Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	24	0	Election Day	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Absentee	16	0	Absentee	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	42	0	Total	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 2			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 2				
Early Voting	5	0	Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	41	0	Election Day	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Absentee	33	0	Absentee	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	79	0	Total	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 3			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 3				
Early Voting	10	0	Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	44	0	Election Day	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Absentee	36	0	Absentee	0	0.00%	2	5.56%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	90	0	Total	0	0.00%	2	2.22%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 4			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 4				
Early Voting	2	0	Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	41	0	Election Day	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Absentee	35	0	Absentee	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	78	0	Total	0	0.00%	0	0.00%

Page: 8 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

Precinct	Ron DeSantis (REP)		Nikki Haley (REP)		Asa Hutchinson (REP)		Vivek Ramaswamy (REP)		Donald J. Trump (REP)		Uncommitted (REP)		Write-in	
City														
City of Harper Woods														
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 1														
Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	2	100.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	0	0.00%	5	20.83%	0	0.00%	1	4.17%	18	75.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Absentee	1	6.25%	2	12.50%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	10	62.50%	3	18.75%	0	0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Total	1	2.38%	7	16.67%	0	0.00%	1	2.38%	30	71.43%	3	7.14%	0	0.00%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 2														
Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	5	100.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	0	0.00%	8	19.51%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	33	80.49%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Absentee	0	0.00%	10	31.25%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	20	62.50%	2	6.25%	0	0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Total	0	0.00%	18	23.08%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	58	74.36%	2	2.56%	0	0.00%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 3														
Early Voting	0	0.00%	3	30.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	7	70.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	0	0.00%	10	22.73%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	34	77.27%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Absentee	0	0.00%	12	33.33%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	16	44.44%	5	13.89%	1	2.78%
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Total	0	0.00%	25	27.78%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	57	63.33%	5	5.56%	1	1.11%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 4														
Early Voting	0	0.00%	1	50.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	50.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	0	0.00%	15	36.59%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	25	60.98%	1	2.44%	0	0.00%
Absentee	1	3.03%	11	33.33%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	20	60.61%	0	0.00%	1	3.03%
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Total	1	1.32%	27	35.53%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	46	60.53%	1	1.32%	1	1.32%

Page: 9 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

.

Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City	•	
City of Harper Woods		
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 1		
Early Voting	2	0
Election Day	24	0
Absentee	16	0
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0
Total	42	0
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 2		
Early Voting	5	0
Election Day	41	0
Absentee	32	0
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0
Total	78	0
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 3		
Early Voting	10	0
Election Day	44	0
Absentee	36	1
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0
Total	90	1
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 4		
Early Voting	2	0
Election Day	41	0
Absentee	33	1
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0
Total	76	1

Page: 10 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Precinct	Ryan L. Binkley (REP)		Chris Christie (REP)	
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 5			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 5				
Early Voting	15	0	Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	53	0	Election Day	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Absentee	88	0	Absentee	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	156	0	Total	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 6			City of Harper Woods, Precinct 6				
Early Voting	7	0	Early Voting	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Election Day	47	0	Election Day	1	2.13%	1	2.13%
Absentee	63	0	Absentee	1	1.59%	0	0.00%
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0	Pre-Process Absentee	0		0	
Total	117	0	Total	2	1.71%	1	0.85%
City of Harper Woods - Total	562	0	City of Harper Woods - Total	2	0.36%	3	0.54%
City - Total	562	0	City - Total	2	0.36%	3	0.54%

Page: 11 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

Precinct City of Harper Woods, Precinct 5	Ron DeSantis (REP)		Nikki Haley (REP)		Asa Hutchinson (REP)		Vivek Ramaswamy (REP)		Donald J. Trump (REP)		Uncommitted (REP)		Write-in		
Early Voting	0	0.00%	3	20.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	12	80.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Election Day	1	1.89%	15	28.30%	0	0.00%	1	1.89%	36	67.92%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Absentee	0	0.00%	27	30.68%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	56	63.64%	5	5.68%	0	0.00%	
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
Total	1	0.64%	45	28.85%	0	0.00%	1	0.64%	104	66.67%	5	3.21%	0	0.00%	
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 6															
Early Voting	0	0.00%	2	28.57%	1	14.29%	0	0.00%	4	57.14%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Election Day	0	0.00%	8	17.02%	0	0.00%	1	2.13%	35	74.47%	1	2.13%	0	0.00%	
Absentee	1	1.59%	15	23.81%	1	1.59%	0	0.00%	41	65.08%	4	6.35%	0	0.00%	
Pre-Process Absentee	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
Total	1	0.85%	25	21.37%	2	1.71%	1	0.85%	80	68.38%	5	4.27%	0	0.00%	
City of Harper Woods - Total	4	0.72%	147	26.30%	2	0.36%	3	0.54%	375	67.08%	21	3.76%	2	0.36%	
City - Total	4	0.72%	147	26.30%	2	0.36%	3	0.54%	375	67.08%	21	3.76%	2	0.36%	

Page: 12 of 12 2/27/2024 9:40:05 PM

	Total Votes	Unresolved Wríte-In
Precinct	Total	Unres
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 5		
Early Voting	15	0
Election Day	53	0
Absentee	88	0
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0
Total	156	0
City of Harper Woods, Precinct 6		
Early Voting	7	0
Election Day	47	0
Absentee	63	0
Pre-Process Absentee	0	0
Total	117	0
City of Harper Woods - Total	559	2
City - Total	559	2